
2010 Kokohead 
ORR Course TCF Used:

Class Start Dist(NM) Rating Used: Base Rating

A 11:30:00 16.10 Wind:
B 11:20:00 16.10 Seas:
C 11:00:00 16.10 Sky:

Multi 11:40:00 16.10

Boat Name Skipper Sail # Cert # CN A  B TCF PHRF # Finish Elapsed ORR Corr. PH Corr. ORR PH 
Class A

1 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 41332 560.0 1.0091 116.68 1.028481 -18 14:02:53 2:32:53 2:02:57 2:37:14 2 1

2 Prima Donna Darby 32614 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.923295 54 14:22:27 2:52:27 DNE 2:39:13 2

3 Cazan Bradley 60407 41903 638.4 0.8915 129.83 0.923295 54 14:26:19 2:56:19 2:02:21 2:42:48 1 3

4 On The Edge Doyle 46500 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.947522 36 14:29:48 2:59:48 DNE 2:50:22 4

5 Bondi Tram McDonald 806 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.923295 54 14:36:36 3:06:36 DNE 2:52:17 5

6 Tiare UH 46501 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.935252 45 14:39:11 3:09:11 DNE 2:56:56 6

7 Hana Hou McClaflin 46499 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.000000 0 15:06:41 3:36:41 DNE 3:36:41 7

Class B

1 Ikaika Miller 29004 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.860927 105 14:45:41 3:25:41 DNE 2:57:05 1

2 Demasiada Value 8945 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.878378 90 14:45:31 3:25:31 DNE 3:00:31 2

3 Harvey Richards #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.900277 72 14:42:41 3:22:41 DNE 3:02:28 3

4 The Shark Weyant 77908 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.871314 96 14:50:16 3:30:16 DNE 3:03:12 4

5 Addiction Blackburn 87507 41367 668.5 0.8446 128.77 0.900277 72 14:47:34 3:27:34 2:20:45 3:06:52 1 5

6 Saravon Scanlon #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.812500 150 15:15:58 3:55:58 DNE 3:11:43 6

7 Knot Right Bardouce 31 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.812500 150 16:19:30 4:59:30 DNE 4:03:21 7

8 Anklebiter Rudlowski #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.821745 141 DNS #VALUE! DNE #VALUE! 9

Class C
1 Urban Renewal Christopher 29204 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.892857 78 15:04:47 4:04:47 DNE 3:38:33 1

2 Celebration Riseley 36 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.821745 141 15:54:42 4:54:42 DNE 4:02:10 2

3 Indian Takayama 7 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.727069 244 17:00:00 6:00:00 DNE 4:21:45 3

Class M
1 Epic Rossen 4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 14:31:10 2:51:10 DNE #N/A 1

2 Illusion Hershorn 006 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNF #VALUE! DNE #VALUE!

3 Manju Miller 11 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNS #VALUE! DNE #VALUE!

CLOSED_COURSE_ALL_PURP

--------------------Time------------------- Place---------------------ORR Data------------------------

5-10kts
2-3ft
Sunny

Base TCF 650/650CLOSED_COURSE_ALL_PURPOSE Base TCF 650/650
Base Rating

ORR PHRF



2010 Kokohead
OVERALL PHRF STANDINGS

Tie Breaks:
Place YACHT NAME SKIPPER SAIL# Race1 Total Points Delta Comments
Class A

1 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 1 1
2 Prima Donna Darby 32614 2 2 0:01:59
3 Cazan Bradley 60407 3 3 0:03:34
4 On The Edge Doyle 46500 4 4 0:07:34
5 Bondi Tram McDonald 806 5 5 0:01:55
6 Tiare UH 46501 6 6 0:04:39
7 Hana Hou McClaflin 46499 7 7 0:39:45

Class B
1 Ikaika Miller 29004 1 1
2 Demasiada Value 8945 2 2 0:03:27
3 Harvey Richards 0 3 3 0:01:57
4 The Shark Weyant 77908 4 4 0:00:44
5 Addiction Blackburn 87507 5 5 0:03:40
6 Saravon Scanlon 0 6 6 0:04:51
7 Knot Right Bardouce 31 7 7 0:51:37
8 Anklebiter Rudlowski 0 9 9 DNS

Class C
1 Urban Renewal Christopher 29204 1 1
2 Celebration Riseley 36 2 2 0:23:37
3 Indian Takayama 7 3 3 0:19:35

Multi
1 Epic Rossen 4 1 1
2 Illusion Hershorn 006 0 2 DNF
3 Manju Miller 11 0 3 DNS

Overall Class Corrected Time Delta
1 Heartbeat McDowell 35212 A 2:37:14
2 Prima Donna Darby 32614 A 2:39:13 0:01:59
3 Cazan Bradley 60407 A 2:42:48 0:03:34
4 On The Edge Doyle 46500 A 2:50:22 0:07:34
5 Bondi Tram McDonald 806 A 2:52:17 0:01:55
6 Tiare UH 46501 A 2:56:56 0:04:39
7 Ikaika Miller 29004 B 2:57:05 0:00:09
8 Demasiada Value 8945 B 3:00:31 0:03:27
9 Harvey Richards 0 B 3:02:28 0:01:57

10 The Shark Weyant 77908 B 3:03:12 0:00:44
Addiction Blackburn 87507 B 3:06:52 0:03:40
Saravon Scanlon 0 B 3:11:43 0:04:51
Hana Hou McClaflin 46499 A 3:36:41 0:24:58
Knot Right Bardouce 31 B 4:03:21 0:26:40



REVISED  Feb 19 '10

Yacht Name Sail # Yacht Type Base Rating Comments from PHRF Committee
Base TCF 
650/650

Addiction J/35 72 0.900277008 Base Rating

Aka Aka App Questions 1 Base TCF 650/650

Anklebiter Santa Cruz 27 141 NO APP 0.821744627

Asylum 38 Melges 24 75 0.896551724

Blue Bayou 46706 J/120 51 NO APP 0.92724679

Bondi Tram KA 806 Frers 41 54 0.923295455

Bonjolea X 342 99 REV 8/4/08 0.867823765

Boomerang 46666 Sydney 41 CM 9 REV 02/15/10 0.986342944

Boondoggle J 80 120 REV 8/26/08 0.844155844

C:Drive Cat 42 105 App Questions 0.860927152

Cazan Beneteau 40.7 54 REV 6/30/09 0.923295455

Celebration 36 Islander 36 141 NO APP 0.821744627

Chasch Mer 8929 SC 50  w/scoop 15 REV 9/5/09 0.977443609

Cowabunga 18258 Sonoma 30 IB X 102 REV 02/15/10 0.864361702

Demasiada 8945 C&C40T 90 0.878378378

Desperado 29164 Lidgard 35 69 NO APP 0.90403338

Eau De Vie Benetau 42s7 78 REV 8/21/08 0.892857143

Fast Company 59771 Olson 30 96 REV 2/25/08 0.871313673

Fins 52136 Sydney 3600 60 REV 02/15/10 0.915492958

Gerontius 2302 Farr 42 39 REV 8/21/08 0.943396226

Gingerbread Man 46553 J/120 51 NO APP 0.92724679

The Shark 77908 Sonoma 30 X 96 REV 8/25/08 0.871313673

Green Flash 82676 First 40.7 48 REV 6/30/09 App Questions 0.931232092

Hana Hou J 160 0 REV 8/4/08 App Questions 1

Harvey J 35 72 NO APP 0.900277008

Heartbeat Corel 45 18 REV 8/4/08 1.028481013

Ho'onanea 29152 Nordic 40 108 REV 9/5/09 NO APP 0.857519789

Ikaika 29004 Tartan 3700 DK 105 REV 6/19/08 0.860927152

Indian 7 Haida 26 244 NO APP 0.727069351

Intuition 23 Antrim 27 87 REV 9/5/09 0.881953867

Isis 8952 Mull 32? 138 REV 6/19/08 NO APP 0.824873096

Ithaka 461 Beneteau 96 App Questions 0.871313673

Ka 'Io 29022 HWK 28 168 0.794621027

Kai Mana 50081 Farr 43 0 REV 6/30/09 1

Kaimiloa III 9986 J/44 30 0.955882353

Kava Ross 780 156 REV 02/15/10 0.806451613

Knot Right 31 Ranger 33 150 0.8125

Lei Aloha Thomas 35 72 0.900277008

Lelele Wells 30 79 0.891632373

Maitri J 65 42 REV 8/25/08 NO APP 1.069078947

Malihini 35ft Catamaran 84 0.885558583

Mapuana Well 35 110 0.855263158

Mel Temi Santana 37 135 0.828025478

No Brakes 78 Farr 1020 108 NO APP 0.857519789

Noa 356 J-105 81 0.889192886

On The Edge 35046 1D35 36 NO APP 0.947521866

Ozone Olson 30 99 0.867823765

Prima Donna 32614 Tripp 40 54 REV 6/26/08 0.923295455

Pualani Beneteau 393 SD 150 App Questions 0.8125

Runaway 1

Saravon Ranger 33 150 REV 8/21/08 App Questions 0.8125

Sensation ID-35 36 NO APP 0.947521866

Siesta Riechel/Pugh 44 33 0.951683748

Snickers Olson 30 96 REV 02/11/10 0.871313673

Speedy Olsen  30 99 REV 8/4/08 NO APP 0.867823765

Tabasco ID 35 36 NO APP 0.947521866

Tiare 29226 Farr 44 45 App Questions 0.935251799

Tillikum Catalina 48 105 App Questions 0.860927152

Trois Amis Kaufman 40 60 REV 8/21/08 0.915492958

Troubador J-33 84 0.885558583

Urban Renewal 29204 J/35 78 REV 02/15/10 cruising rating (122% genoa) 0.892857143

Vanessa Beneteau 57 42 REV 6/19/08 App Questions 0.939306358

Wainani 56102   Beneteau  36.7 75 NO APP 0.896551724

Whisper 97204 Tartan 10 126 0.837628866

Wind Dancer Catalina 28 MKII App Questions 1
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